
7.43 New Releases. from theAndre Kostelanetz Orchestra,
Felix Mendelssohn and his Ha-
waiian Serenaders, and Wilbur
Kentwell’s Hammond Organ
8. 0 From the Proms
Prelude to the Afternoon of a
Faun DebussyIntroduction and Allegro for
Harp with Strings Ravel
Solemn Melody Davies
Praeludium Jarnefeldt

8.30 Notable Song Composer:Arthur Sullivan
8.45 Excerpts from the Little
Organ Book played by E. Power
Biggs8.0 From the Thesaurus Album
9.30 "The Blind Man’s House"
9.45 Modern Melodies by the
Jesters
10. O Beniamino Gigli and Benno
Moiseiwitsch
10.30 Close down

S72 GREYMOUTH
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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast. session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Tommy Dorsey Presents
9.15 Two’s Company: Flotsam
and Jetsam
9.32 Light Orchestras
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning . Star: George
Shearing (piano)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 The South American Way

15 "The Moving Finger:Whaling at Te Awaiti," talk byRewa Glenn,
2.30 Carefree Cavalcade
3.0 Classical Music

,Norwegian Dances Grieg
3.15 French Lesson for Post
Primary Schools
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "The Power of the Dog"
4.30 Children’s session: "Mr.
Wagtail’s Escape"
4.45 Dance Music
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Beauvallet"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 News from ,the LabourMarket "

;

7.15 "Hills of Home"
7.30 Evening Programme
Melodies from British Films:Louis Levy with Orchestra,
Choir, and Vocalists
8. 0 "The Fortunate Wayfarer"8.30 Say It With Music
8.58 Station Notices
9. O Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 Classical Music
Indianapolis Symphony Orches-tra
Uninhabited Island Overture

Haydn
Efieen Joyce (piano)Sonata No. 12 in F Mozart
Marian Anderson (contralto)
The May Night /Ever Softer Grows My Slum-
er Brahms
The Nut Tree Schumann
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 8 in F

Beethoven
10.30 Close down

dal, Y 790 ke, 380 m,
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Orchestras Around theWorld: Cleveland. symphonyOrchestra
3.30 Current Ceiling PricesLocal Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "The Human Touch: The
Old Couple," talk by Miriam
Pritchett z

10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Madaleine deBrinvilliers
41. 0 Close down
12 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 #£Local. Weather Cdnditionsa The Allen Roth Show, with
Bob. Hannon, Karen Temple, and
the Chorus °

2.30 Musie While You Work3. 0 "Chanson," compositions
based on the theme of "song’’
3.15 French Broadcasts to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
|

Modern British Music
Quintet in A Minor, Op. 84

ElgarSonata No, 2
Delius, arr. Tertis

4.30
7
sin wail Hour: Nature

5. Oo Close down
0 Dinner Music
-30 LONDON NEWS
40 National Announcements45 BBC Newsreel° Local Announcements

7.15 Footnotes to Films: "Ten
Best Films I’ve Seen," by Miss
Vv. F. Shedden
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Opera and Its Times: Beet-
hoven and Weber
8.0 The National Symphony
Seren conducted by Enriqueorda
Sorcerer’s Apprentice Dukas

8.11 Masterpieces of Music:Symphonies of Brahms: Profes-sor V. E, Galway, Mus.D., dis-cusses major works
Symphony No, 3 in F, Op. 90

9.15 (approx.) Professional Wres-tling Contest
(From the Town Hall)10. 0 Accent on ‘Melody: Musicby more serious composers

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.29 Close down

ay ©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
ae Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand
8.0 ‘The Masqueraders"
! (BBC Programme)
8.15 Fred Waring and_ his
Pennsylvanians
8.30 "The Phantom Fleet’(BBC Programme)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Time
9.30 "The Anthropologist on
Contemporary Problems"
(BBC Progftfamme)

10. 0° Light Concert Programme
10.30 CloSe down

GIN(/ ZZ INVERCARGILL |80 ke. 441 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
8.10 Close down
9. 3 "A Date with Janie"
9.15 The Ladies Entertain
9.30. Current Ceiling Prices
8.31 Home Science Talk: "The
Selection of Mutton Cuts"
9.45 Voices in Harmony10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"11. 0 Close down
12. O@ Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools2.0 "Silver Horde"
2.15 Classical Hour: Beethoven
Sonata in F for Pianoforte
and Horn, Op. 17
Quartet in E Minor, Op. 59,
No. 2

3. 0 Repeat Performance
3.15 French Broadcasts to
Schools
3.30 Hospital session4.0 Hits of Yesteryear
4.30 Children’s Hour: Favourite
Fairy Tales and Pets’ Corner
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.30 "Melba"
7.55 "A Garland of Beards," an
entertaining half-hour on. the
subject of beards
8.26 Marek Weber and Orches-ra
Puccini Potpourri

8.34 "Carry On, Clem Dawe"9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 "Paul Temple and the
Gregory. Affair’
(A New Feature)

10. OQ Modern Dance Music
10.30 Close down

Monday, July 12Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.is

6. 0 a.m. Sunrise Serenade (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
3.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with The Spectator
1U. O The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe
10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Programme12.30 p.m. | Shopping ReporterSession (Jane)
0 Luncheon Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2; 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (MarinaParr): News from Women’s
Organisations, Home Economics,
and at 3.0 Ever Yours
3.30 Variety Programme
4.30 Dance Tunes
4.45 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Just For You
? Kidnapped
5
Claude Duval, Highwayman
Biuey and Curley

it) The Adventures of PerryMason45 Marion Waite, Popular
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Waltz Melodies
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth
Melvin) ;

‘

9. 0 Radio Playhouse
10. 0 The People’s Pen10.30 Movie Musicale: FilmMusic11.0 Variety
11.15 Youth Must Have Its
Swing (Jim Foley)12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 At the Console: Vernon
Geyer
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
4-1 Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour, conducted
by Elsie Lioyd: ews fromWomen’s Organisations, Home
Economics, and at 3.0 EverYours
3.30 Favourites from Opera4.0 Norman Cloutier and hisOrchestra
4.45 Windjammer: The Shang-haied Cowboy (part 3)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody
6.30 Answer Please
7. 0 Claude Duval, Highwayman|7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry!Mason: Case of the Puzzled)' Suitor
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Angela and I Again by G. Birm-
ingham ‘

8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Two’s Company: Gladys
-_ Moncrieff and Colin Crane
8.45 That’s Wrong, You’re|:
> Radio Playhouse
9.45 Theme for Romance10. 0 The Face in the Night10.15 Selected from the Sheives10.30 In the Ballroom
11. 0 Musical World Tour12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

+ 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
i] Emphasis on Optimism
0 Breakfast Club

"h , Morning Recipe’ Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music Hall of the Air10.0 The Strange House of
Jeffrey Marlowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsdén
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Music at Mid-day
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.15 Musical Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour, conducted
by Molly McNab: News fromWomen’s Organisations, Home
Economics, and Ever Yours
3.30 Down Melody Lane4.0 In Modern Mood
4.45 Windjammer: The Shang-haied Cowboy
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.30 Three Generations
6.45 Current Successes
7. 0 Claude Duval, highwayman
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 The Missing Million8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Freddy Martin and-his Or-chestra
8.45 Do You Know?22 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Music of Allan Murray10. 0 Tito Schipa Sings10.15 Tale of Hollywood10.30 Choral Interlude
10.45 Orchestral Cameo, featur-
ing David Rose and his Orches-tra
11. 0 Piano Patterns
11.15 Swing Time11.45 Prelude to Goodnight12. 0 Close down

;

7.45 The Phantom Drummer8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns)8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Top Tunes
8.45 Voyage from Bombay9.0 Radio Playhouse9.30 In Twos
9.45 Como and Cugat10. 0 Lumsdaine and Farmilo10.15 Dial for Your District10.45 Radio Rhythm Revue11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

4AZB sme t= |
Qa.m. London News

:5 Start the Day Right0 Get Up, Get Up0 Breakfast Parade
36 Morning Star
it) Morning Recipe _ session30 Monday Morning Mixture —0. 0 The Strange House of Jef-frey Marlowe10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren:
A Love Had I
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter1. 0 Variety: Lawrence Welk’s
Music, the Andrews Sisters andFrankie Carle |

1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour, conducted
by Maureen McCormick:
News from Women’s Organisa-tions, Home Economics, and at3.0, Ever Yours
3.30 Rita Entertains: Studio
Presentation at the Piano

;3.45 The Voice of Grace
4. 0 Theatre Organists4.15 Crooner Corner
4.30 Harry Owens and his RoyalHawaiian Hotel Orchestra
4.45 Windjammer: Jason’s Last
Voyage
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 So the Story Goeset The Mystery of DarringtonHall
7. 0 Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The. Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Jealous
Sister

27, PALMERSTON Nth.
ms

1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7:15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request sesesion
9.31 From Light Opera
9.45 Songs of Hawaii10. 0 Morning Tea Melodies10.16 Three Generations
10.30 Notable Quotables
10.31 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Rhythm Parade6.30 Victor Male Chorus6.45 His Last Plunge
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe
7.30 Heart of the Sunset
7.45 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the PuzzledSuitor
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and er8.30 Top Hits of 19:
8.45 The Moores: Grace and
Gerry8. 0 Radio Playhouse9.32 Hot Off the Press
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close downNT
The ‘eventful story of thelives of the Rodgers family isbrought to listeners in theserial "Three Generations,"from 2ZA at 10.15 this morning.

co a Co

Local writers and actors have
the opportunity to present theirown work in the 1ZB presenta-tion "The People’s Pen." At 10
o’clock to-night 1ZB broadcasts

/the fifth programme in_ this
series. * * *
3ZB listeners are advised that
to-night at 7.30, the concluding
episode in the Perry Mason
"Case of the Jealous Sister"will be presented. At 7.30 p.m.tomorrow a new case com-
mences. The Adventures of
Perry Mason are heard from
the ZB Stations at 7.30, andfrom 2ZA at 7.45, every Monday.

|
Tuesday, and Wednesday.


